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Francis Joseph Baron

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Francis Joseph Baron
Postcode

Date of birth May 1954

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SAM'S PLACE NW LTD
BARON CLINICS LIMITED
BARON CLINICS LIMITED

HOSPICE LIVE'!

TRINITY HOSPICE AND PALLIATIVE
CARE SERVICES LTD

TRINITY HOSPICE TRADING LTD
GOALQUEST LIMITED

MART COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
MART COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

05983587
04007380
04007380

03656352
01537498

02090725

02322957

02272729
02272729

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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902694435

902694435

British

App. Date

App. Date
04/05/2011
05/06/2000
05/06/2000

10/03/1999
23/04/1992

31/10/1991

31/10/1991

11/10/1991
11/10/1991

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
14/10/2019 Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
08/09/2011 Company
Secretary
08/09/2011 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
11/02/1994 Director
Company
Secretary



